
 

2024 Board of Directors Meeting Schedule 
 

 
Day Date Time 

Saturday January 20 9:00 –11:00 AM 

Monday February 19 7:00 – 9:00 PM 

Monday March 18 7:00 – 9:00 PM 

Monday April 15 7:00 – 9:00 PM 

Monday May 20 7:00 – 9:00 PM 

Monday June 17 7:00 – 9:00 PM 

Monday July 15 7:00 – 9:00 PM 

Monday August 19 7:00 – 9:00 PM 

Saturday September 20* 9:00 – 11:00 AM 

Monday October 21 7:00 – 9:00 PM 

Monday November 18 7:00 – 9:00 PM 

Monday December 16 7:00 – 9:00 PM 

 

Meeting in blue text is our Annual Homeowners Meeting 


